SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
GSV & GSHV Series
Global Industrial Gas Valves
Designed for use in every country around the world. For
use in cylinders containing oxygen, argon, carbon dioxide,
nitrogen, helium and hydrogen, as well as welding gas
mixtures.
Key Features & Benefits

GSV Series
Up to 3500 PSI Working Pressure
For Product Markings Reference, see  A  in the Appendix
GSV58061-XX
GSHV70361-XX
Industrial Gas Valves
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
Industrial Gas Valves
GSV & GSHV Series
Global Industrial Gas Valves
For further ordering information, refer to the Selection of Pressure Relief Devices, the Pressure Relief Device Numbering Matrix, and the
Valve Part Numbering Matrix.
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70° F CGA Outlet Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Carbon Dioxide
GSV32041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV32061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV32081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1" NGT
GSV32025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GSV32051-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GSV32051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
Nitrous Oxide
GSV32641-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV32661-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV32681-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1" NGT
GSV32625E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GSV32651-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GSV32651-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
Air
GSV34641-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV34661-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV34681-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1" NGT
GSV34625E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GSV34651-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GSV34651-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GSVH34761-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 347 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GSVH70261-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 702 1.125–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen
GSV35045-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV35065-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV35085-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1" NGT
GSV35025E5-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 25E ISO
GSV35055-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GSV35055-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GSVH69565-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 695 1.045–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GSVH70365-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 703 1.125–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Oxygen
GSV54041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV54061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV54081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1" NGT
GSV54051-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GSV54051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GSVH57761-XX 3001 PSI–3500 PSI 577 .960–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSVH70161-XX 3501 PSI–4700 PSI 701 1.103–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Argon, Helium, Krypton, Neon, Nitrogen and Xenon
GSV58041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV58061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV58081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1" NGT
GSV58025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 25E ISO
GSV58051-XX–75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. .750–16 UNF
GSV58051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1.125–12 UNF
GSVH68061-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 680 1.045–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSVH67761-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 677 1.030–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Sulfur Hexafluoride
GSV59041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSV59061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSV59081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1" NGT
GSV59025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 25E ISO
GSV59051-XX–75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. .750–16 UNF
GSV59051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1.125–12 UNF
Oversize Inlets: 4 & 7 and 24 thread oversize inlets: To order add -4, -7 or -24 to the end of the Part Number. For example GSV34661-XX becomes GSV34661-XX-7
Chome plating: To order, add letter "A" after the letters GSV or GSHV in the Part Number. For example GSV34661-XX becomes GSVA34661-XX
Lexan polycarbonate handwheels: To order, add suffix LX to end of Part Number. For example GSV34661-XX becomes GSVA34661-XXLX